
  
              Mapleton Montessori Calendar 

             August 26, 2013 - MAY 30, 2014 

Aug 26  (Mon)  School Opens
Sept 2   (Mon)   Labor Day (no school)
Sept 18 (Wed)      Picnic on the Lawn  5:30-7:00      
   BYO: picnic, blanket, lawn chairs, etc!
      
Oct 2   (Wed)         MOMS & kids: Back to School Night (5:30-6:30 tentative time) 
Oct 9   (Wed)  DADS & kids:   Back to School Night (5:30-6:30 tentative time)
   BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT is an opportunity for your 
   children to show you their favorite lessons. Classrooms 
   get very crowded; please leave sibs home. Thanks. 
Oct 14  (Mon) Staff  Exchange Day (for the In-Service on Veteran’s Day)
Oct 23, 24 (W,Th) Conferences (MMS closed.  Paid daycare available;
  drop-in rates apply & sign-up is required.)

Nov 6 (Wed)  Montessori Info Night!  6:30-7:30
Nov. 11  (Mon) Veterans’ Day (teacher In-Service; no school)
Nov 27-29  (W-F)    Thanksgiving (no school)

Dec 20  (Fri)          Winter Break Parties  (no other school that day)
            Renee & Susan's class 11:00-11:45
    Terri & Ashley’s class 12:00-12:45
Dec 23 -Jan 3 Winter Break (no school)

Jan 6 (Mon)  Staff  In-Service (no school)
Jan 7 (Tue)  Children return
Jan 20  (Mon) Martin Luther King Day (no school)

Feb 3  (Mon)        Re-enrollment Due Back (to get your preferred schedule)
Feb 14, 17  (F,M)    Presidents' Holiday (no school)

March 24-28  Spring Break (no school)
March 31  (Mon) Staff  In-Service (no school)

April 15, 16 (T,W) Conferences  (MMS closed.  Paid daycare available;  
            drop-in rates apply & sign-up is required.) 

May 7  (Wed)  MMS 35th Birthday FUNd Raiser!
May 26  (Mon) Memorial Day  (no school) 
May 30   (Fri) Year End Pot Luck for everyone!
    8:00-10:00   (no other school that day)
May 30  (Fri)  Teacher In-Service 1:00-4:00
  
June 2-6  Staff  Work Week (MMS closed. Paid daycare available.)
June 6 (Fri)  Last day for all staff.
June 9 (Mon)  Summer Camp starts!

Various kindergarten activities (field trips, parties) dates & time TBD

We follow the Boulder Valley Schools for school closings due to inclement weather.  
Check the green/red light on their home page at http://bvsd.org .  !
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